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Mena School District (5703000)

Superintendent Lee  Smith

Email lee.smith@menaschools.org

Phone (479) 394-1710 Ext. 21

District Accreditation Status

Accredited

FTE Information
Superintendent Assistant Superintendent

1.00

District Information
Total Enrollment

1746

ADE Standards Specialist(s)
Bob Brewer Bob.Brewer@ade.arkansas.gov 501-683-3842
Kathy Davis Kathy.Davis@ade.arkansas.gov 501-682-4275

501 Hickory St , Mena, AR 71953
http://www.menaschools.org

School Accreditation Status Status
5703010 Holly Harshman Elem. School Accredited
5703009 Louise Durham Elem. School Accredited
5703012 Mena High School Accredited
5703011 Mena Middle School Accredited
5703703 Polk County Virtual Academy Accredited
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Holly Harshman Elem. School (5703010)
1000 Geyer Drive , Mena, AR 71953

School Accreditation Status

Accredited

School Information
Grades 
Served

Total 
Enrollment

Expenditure 
Media Center

Total Book 
Volume

03 - 05 435 2302.44 11545

FTE Information
Counselor Principal Assistant 

Principal
Library / Media 

Specialist

0.90 1.00 1.00

Principal Tamara J. Smart

Email tamara.smart@menaschools.org

Phone (479) 394-3151
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Louise Durham Elem. School (5703009)
106 North Reine St , Mena, AR 71953

School Accreditation Status

Accredited

School Information
Grades 
Served

Total 
Enrollment

Expenditure 
Media Center

Total Book 
Volume

K - 02 428 2716.76 16054

FTE Information
Counselor Principal Assistant 

Principal
Library / Media 

Specialist

0.90 1.00 1.00

Principal Curtis  Black

Email curtis.black@menaschools.org

Phone (479) 394-2943
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Mena High School (5703012)
1200 Dallas Ave , Mena, AR 71953

School Accreditation Status

Accredited

School Information
Grades 
Served

Total 
Enrollment

Expenditure 
Media Center

Total Book 
Volume

09 - 12 495 2100.89 10218

FTE Information
Counselor Principal Assistant 

Principal
Library / Media 

Specialist

1.90 1.00 1.00

Principal David  Maxwell

Email david.maxwell@menaschools.org

Phone (479) 394-1144
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Mena Middle School (5703011)
700 S Morrow St , Mena, AR 71953

School Accreditation Status

Accredited

School Information
Grades 
Served

Total 
Enrollment

Expenditure 
Media Center

Total Book 
Volume

06 - 08 374 3882.50 11000

FTE Information
Counselor Principal Assistant 

Principal
Library / Media 

Specialist

0.90 1.00 1.00

Principal Todd  Coogan

Email todd.coogan@menaschools.org

Phone (479) 394-2572
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Polk County Virtual Academy (5703703)
1100 East Boundary Rd , Mena, AR 71953

School Accreditation Status

Accredited

School Information
Grades 
Served

Total 
Enrollment

Expenditure 
Media Center

Total Book 
Volume

K - 12 14 0.00 1

FTE Information
Counselor Principal Assistant 

Principal
Library / Media 

Specialist

Principal Teresa  Warner

Email teresa.warner@menaschools.org

Phone (479) 394-1710


